
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
POB, RUN N 321.62 FT, E 132 FT, 
FT, W 132 FT TO POB. AKA LOT 33 

MANDZIARA REGINA/MANDZIARA JOE
759 SE APRIL LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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2024HX Base Yr

759 SE APRIL LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 940 115.9000 69.54 65,368 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  33% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 25,702

UOP 64 25 16 445

988 940 26,147

BAS= W66 S14 E46 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E20 N14$.

BAS

66

14
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14
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8

8

8

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 33 18 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1990 1990 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 33 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 33 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.03 14,000.00 14,420.00 4,759

2 0000 C VAC RES 33 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.03 14,000.00 14,420.00 9,229


